
Thursday 19th September 2019

Edinburgh Training & Conference Venue, 16 St Mary’s Street, EH1 1SU

CLC Open Day - September 2019

charitylearning.org #CLCMM
@charitylearning

Registration

Welcome, introductions and announcements  Marie Duncan & Charlotte Gibson, 
Kibble & the Charity Learning Consortium

Case study 

Facilitated networking

Break
        
Coaching session  Lisa Lynn                    

Lunch

Learning transfer and networking  Marie Duncan, Kibble

Break

The coaching culture journey   Erica Stuart-Jones, Richmond Fellowship Scotland

Round-up of the day  Marie Duncan, Kibble

Close

9:00  

9:30  

10.00

10:30

11.00

11.15

12:45

1.30

2:30

2:45

3.45

4:00


