## CLC Open Day - September 2019

Edinburgh Training & Conference Venue, 16 St Mary's Street, EH1 1SU

## Thursday 19th September 2019

9:00	Registration
9:30	<b>Welcome, introductions and announcements</b> Marie Duncan & Charlotte Gibson, Kibble & the Charity Learning Consortium
10.00	Case study
10:30	Facilitated networking
11.00	Break
11.15	Coaching session Lisa Lynn
12:45	Lunch
1.30	Learning transfer and networking Marie Duncan, Kibble
2:30	Break
2:45	The coaching culture journey Erica Stuart-Jones, Richmond Fellowship Scotland
3.45	Round-up of the day Marie Duncan, Kibble
4:00	Close



